
SECTION 00942 - Change Order Form
No. J_

DATE OF ISSUANCE: 12/14/2021 EFFECTIVE OATE:12/14/2021

OWNER: Indian River County 
CONTRACTOR Costello Brothers Marine Construction 
Project: EGRET MARSH ALGAL TURF SCRUBBER INFLUENT FEED SYSTEM

REPLACEMENT 
OWNER'S Bid No. 2021049

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:
Description: 

Furnish and install two (2) 2'x2'x2' concrete thrust blocks and four (4) Mega flanges per
plans and specifications

Reason for Change Order: 
Item deemed necessary and added to specifications per County after award of bid.

Attachments: (List documents supporting change) 
County design specifications and Costello Brothers price proposal

CHANGE IN CONTRACT
PRICE: 
Descriotion 
Original Contract Price

Net Increase (Decrease) from
previous Change Orders No.
Q_ to _Q_: 

Contract Price prior to this
Change Order:

Net increase (decrease) of
this Change Order:

Contract Price with all 
approved Change Orders:

Amount
$97,999.68

$0.00

$97,999.68

$6.400.00

$104,399.68 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES

Descriotion Time 
Original Contract Time: (days or dates)

Substantial Completion: 10 dal'.'.s after
material rcgt 

Final Completion: 1 O da:ts after
material rcot

Net change from previous Change 
Orders No. _Q_ to _Q_: (days) 

Substantial Completion: I No Change
Final Completion: No Chanae

Contract Time prior to this Change
Order: (days or dates)

Substantial Completion: 10 da�s after
material rcQt 

Final Completion: 10 da:i:s after
material rcot

Net increase (decrease) this 
Change Order: (days or dates)

Substantial Completion: No Change
Final Completion: No Chanae 

Contract Time with all approved 
Change Orders: (days or dates)

Substantial Completion: 10 dal'.'.s after
material rcQt 

Final Completion: 10 da!is after
material rcot

   

 



   

    

                    



  

00942 - Change Order Form REV 04-07 .doc 


	SECTION 00942 -Change Order Form

