SECTION 00942 - Change Order Form
No. 002
DATE OF ISSUANCE: 01/25/2022 EFFECTIVE DATE: 01/25/2022

OWNER: INDIAN RIVER COUNTY

CONTRACTOR COSTELLO BROTHERS MARINE CONSTRUCTION

Project: EGRET MARSH ALGAL TURF SCRUBBER INFLUENT FEED SYSTEM

REPLACEMENT

OWNER'S Bid No. 2021049

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

Description:
Repair electrical lines exposed during excavation on the West end of the headworks and
lower the lines below the grades necessary to allow for remaining construction of the
Headworks modifications.

Reason for Change Order:
Electrical lines exposed during construction and need to be relocated below the

headworks rehabilitation work. Proposed construction plans submitted by sub-contracted
electrician and attached to this Change Order.

Attachments:
Description of Itemized Changes
CHANGE IN CONTRACT CHANGE IN CONTRACT
PRICE: TIMES
Description Amount Description Time
Original Contract Price $97,999.68 Original Contract Time: (days or dates)
Substantial Completion: | 10 days after
material rcpt
Final Completion: | 10 days after
material rcpt
Net Increase (Decrease) from $6.400.00 Net change from previous
previous Change Orders Change Orders No. 0 to 1: (days)
No.Qto 1: Substantial Completion: | No Change
Final Completion: | No Change
Contract Price prior to this $104,399.68 Contract Time prior to this
Change Order: Change Order: (days or dates)
Substantial Completion: | 10 days after
material rcpt
Final Completion: | 10 days after
material rcpt
Net increase (decrease) of this $28,500.00 Net increase (decrease) this
Change Order: Change Order: (days or dates)
Substantial Completion: | 10 days after
electrical repair
Final Completion: | 10 days after
electrical repair
Contract Price with all approved $132,899.68 Contract Time with all
Change Orders: approved Change Orders: {days or dates)
Substantial Compietion: | 10 days after
electrical repair
Final Compietion: | 10 days after
electrical repair

ACCEPTED RECOMMENDED: APPROVED:
EriC Digitally signed by Eric Char Richard B. glgét:gzr:;g‘n:d;y Richard
By: Charest Do 30750125 1115245 0500 By: Szpyrka, P E. 3)?;5.2022.01_25 T

CTOR (Signature) ENGINEER (Signature) OWNER (Signature)
Date: l -5 - A Date: Date:

Egret Marsh Headworks Change Order Form No 2.doc
00942 - 1

F:\Public WorksiKeilhMiStormwater Projects\Egret Marsh Operation\ATS Manifold and Laleral Rehab\Change Crder No. 2\Egret Marsh Headworks Change Order Form No
2.doc Rev. 05/01




	SECTION 00942 -Change Order Form

