SECTION 00842 - Change Order Form

No. 003

DATE OF ISSUANCE: 02/14/2022
OWNER: INDIAN RIVER COUNTY

EFFECTIVE DATE: 02/14/2022

CONTRACTOR COSTELLO BROTHERS MARINE CONSTRUCTION

Project:

EGRET MARSH ALGAL TURF SCRUBBER INFLUENT FEED SYSTEM

REPLACEMENT
OWNER’S Bid No. 2021049

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

Description:

Refeed electrical power to EMS Tower at Egret Marsh site in accordance with Change
Order #3 proposal received from Costello Brothers Marine Construction, Inc. on to
2/9/2022 (proposal attached).

Reason for Change Order:

In addition to relocating wires below headworks rehabilitation work area, additional
electrical work is needed to refeed electrical power to the EMS Tower.

Attachments:
Description of ltemized Changes
CHANGE IN CONTRACT CHANGE IN CONTRACT
PRICE: TIMES
Description Amount Description Time
Original Contract Price $97.999.68 Original Contract Time: (days or dates)
Substantial Completion: | 10 days after
material rcpt
Final Completion: | 10 days after
material rcpt
Net Increase (Decrease) from $34,900.00 Net change from previous
previous Change Orders Change Orders No. Q to 1: (days)
No. 0 to 2: Substantial Completion: | No Change
Final Completion: | No Change
Contract Price prior to this $132,899.68 Contract Time prior to this
Change Order: Change Order: {days or dates)
Substantial Completion: | 10 days after
material rcpt
Final Completion: | 10 days after
material rcot
Net increase (decrease) of this $26,342.75 Net increase (decrease) this
Change Order: Change Order: (days or dates)
Substantial Completion: | 10 days after
electrical repair
Final Completion: | 10 days after
electrical repair
Contract Price with all approved $159,242.43 Contract Time with all
Change Orders: approved Change Orders: (days or dates)
Substantial Completion: | 10 days after
electrical repair
Final Completion: | 10 days after
electrical repair
ACCEPTED RECOMMENDED: APPROVED:
Eric e Richard B.  Homms e
: By: Charest ~ Dee 2020214 By: Szpyrka, P.E. B~
COI\,{’IL RACTOR (Signature) ENGINEER (Signature) OWNER (Signature)
Date: - 14- 33~ Date: Date:

Egret Marsh Headworks Change Order Form No 3.doc

00942 - 1
F:\Public Works\KeithM\Stormwater ProjectsiEgret Marsh Operation\ATS Manifold and Lateral Rehab\Change Order No. 3\Egret Marsh Headworks Change Order Form No
3.doc Rev. 05/01




	SECTION 00942 -Change Order Form

